
WAFC DISTRICT DEVELOPMENT OFFICERS 

DISTRICT NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Claremont Alex Zulberti azulberti@wafc.com.au  0404 714 790 

East Fremantle Jordan Handcock jhandcock@wafc.com.au  0435 746 880 

East Perth Lewis Daisley ldaisley@wafc.com.au   

Peel Kayleigh Richardson krichardson@wafc.com.au  0419 956 389 

Perth Mackenzie Morgan mmorgan@wafc.com.au  0468 916 151 

South Fremantle Olivia Hampton ohampton@wafc.com.au  0413 555 858 

Subiaco Corey Dullard cdullard@wafc.com.au  0439 528 777 

Subiaco 
Engagement Officer 

Tom Medhat tmedhat@wafc.com.au  0400 565 576 

Swan Districts Josh Embry jembry@wafc.com.au  0423 011 600 

West Perth Mitch Gupanis mgupanis@wafc.com.au  0423 855 877 

 

 

WAFC REGIONAL FOOTBALL SPECIALISTS 

REGION NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Goldfields Gemma Harrison gharrison@wafc.com.au 0417 179 463 

Great Southern Jaxon Liddelow jliddelow@wafc.com.au 0401 539 948 

Kimberley (West) 
 

Eamon Rice 
Rachel Southam 

erice@wafc.com.au; 
rsoutham@wafc.com.au 

0439 660 746 
 

Kimberley (East) Louis Tanner ltanner@wafc.com.au  0448 078 055 

Mid West Grady Tomelty gtomelty@wafc.com.au 0439 674 378 

Midlands Glen Collins gcollins@wafc.com.au 0417 920 817 

Pilbara Vicki Agnew vagnew@wafc.com.au 0455 661 633 

South West Nathan Douch 
Matt Chave 

ndouch@wafc.com.au; 
mchave@wafc.com.au  

0400 361 188 
0418 597 188 

Wheatbelt Paul Reid preid@wafc.com.au 0419 859 576 
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